TERM 4, 2024

J

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

s e

Friday
14/10 15/10 16/10 17/10 18/10
School Photos School Photos
Mop up
21/10 22/10 23/10 24/10 25/10
Missfits
Year 4 Quiz Night
Excursion Year 2
Henley Beach
Excursion
28/10 29/10 30/10 31/10 1/11
Botanic Gardens All Saints Day
TERM 3 Missfits Year 3-6 World Teacher”
Receptions SACPS_SA _ Da(;;‘ d Teacher's
Athletics Carnival  yeaqr 3,4and 5
Mercy Walk
MERCY WEEK
4/11 5/11 6[11 7/11 8/11
; ; Missfits Whole School .
Board Meeting Can Drive for Donate Old Liturgy For Mission Week
6.30pm Vinnies Clothes Mercy / Mission Stalls
we_ek &
SAPSASA Year 5/6 Metro Cricket Carnival Slglll\iierresqt;
Presentation 2pm
MISSION WEEK
11/11 12/11 13/11 14/11 15/11
Missfits Year 4 Surf Life
Saving
Reception &
Year 1 Liturgy @ Year 3 Assembly
Church 9.15am 2.30 SMB
18/11 19/11 20/11 21/11 22/11
Board and P&F
Christmas Dinner Parent
Information
Year 4 Surf Life Meeting &
Saving Reception
Orientation 9am
Year 2 Assembly
2.30 SMB
SAPSASA Metro Tennis
25/11 26/11 27/11 28/11 29/11
Year 2 Excursion Year 4 Assembly Colour Fun Run
Reception
Orientation 9am
2/12 3/12 4/12 5/12 6/12
Little Stars Reception Carols Night
Graduation Orientation 9am
Year 6 and 5 Meet the Teacher
Beach Excursion
9/12 10/12 11/12 12/12 13/12
Graduation Graduation End of Year
Dinner@ Donatos  Assembly 9am Mass 9.30am
Reports go home  on Courts End of Term

on SEQTA

Saturday/
Sunday

19/10

20/10
Children’s Mass

26/10

27/10

2/11

All Souls Day

3/11

9/11
10/11

16/11
17/11

Year 4
Children’s Mass

23/11
24/11

30/11
1/12

7/12
8/12

14/12

15/12



