

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

		CALENDAR OF EVENTS				
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday/ Sunday
Week 1	14/10	15/10	16/10	17/10 School Photos	18/10 School Photos Mop up	19/10 20/10 Children's Mass
Week 2	21/10	22/10 Year 4 Excursion	23/10 Missfits Year 2 Henley Beach Excursion	24/10	25/10 Quiz Night	26/10 27/10
Week 3	28/10	29/10 Botanic Gardens TERM 3 Receptions	30/10 Missfits	31/10 Year 3-6 SACPSSA Athletics Carnival	1/11 All Saints Day World Teacher's Day Year 3,4 and 5 Mercy Walk	2/11 All Souls Day 3/11
MERCY WEEK						
Week 4	4/11 Board Meeting 6.30pm SAPSASA Ye	5/11 Can Drive for Vinnies ear 5/6 Metro Cricket	6/11 Missfits Donate Old Clothes t Carnival	7/11 Whole School Liturgy For Mercy / Mission week & Children's University Presentation 2pm	8/11 Mission Week Stalls	9/11 10/11
			MISSION WEEK			
Week 5	11/11	12/11	13/11 Missfits Reception & Year 1 Liturgy @ Church 9.15am	14/11	Year 4 Surf Life Saving Year 3 Assembly 2.30 SMB	16/11 17/11 Year 4 Children's Mass
Week 6	18/11 Board and P&F Christmas Dinner Year 4 Surf Life Saving	19/11	Parent Information Meeting & Reception Orientation 9am Year 2 Assembly 2.30 SMB	21/11 SAPSASA Met	22/11 tro Tennis	23/11 24/11
	25/11	26/11	27/11	28/11	29/11	30/11
Week 7	Year 2 Excursion	,	Year 4 Assembly Reception Orientation 9am	·, -	Colour Fun Run	1/12
Week 8	2/12	3/12	4/12 Little Stars Graduation Year 6 and 5 Beach Excursion	5/12 Reception Orientation 9am Meet the Teacher	6/12 Carols Night	7/12 8/12
Week 9	9/12 Graduation Dinner@ Donatos Reports go home on SEQTA	10/12 Graduation Assembly 9am on Courts	11/12 End of Year Mass 9.30am End of Term	12/12	13/12	14/12